enced/reputed contractors for execution of
following works  For more details login on
website www.etender.up.nic.in. 1- E-
Tender No.71 / AETC /2020-21:-Work of
annual grass cutting and spraying round
up (glycel chemical) in switchyard of 220
kV S/s, Hafizpur, Azamgarh. Earnest
Money:  Rs. 2500.00 (Rs. Two Thousand
Five Hundred) only. Tender Cost: Rs.
296.00 (Rs. Two Hundred Ninety Six) only.
2- E - Tender No.72 /AETC/2020-21:-
Maintenance of  5x16.5 Ton AC system at
400 kV S/s, Hafizpur, Azamgarh. Earnest
Money:  Rs. 4000.00 (Rs. Four Thousand)
only. Tender Cost: Rs. 472.00 (Rs. Four
Hundred Seventy Two) only.  Earnest
money will be in the shape of RTGS/NEFT
duly pledged in favour of Superintending
Engineer, Electy. Transmission Circle,
UPPTCL, Azamgarh.Tenderers can upload
their tender bids against E-Tender No 71
& 72 upto 17.00 hrs. of  5.04.2021 and the